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OUTPUT OF CENTRAL ELECTRIC STATIONS IN CANADA 

The output of central electric stations in Canada for August amounted to 

2,020,100,000 kilowatt hours, or 9.1 per cent above the output last year. The decrea3L 

from July was in secondary power and the index for output less exports and dei.iveries 

to electric boilers reached a new high point at 182 M5. 

Exports to the United States dropped from 157,543,000 kilowatt hours in July 

to 143,350,000 kilowatt hours and deliveries of secondary power to electric boilers 

dropped from 502,006,000 kilowatt hours in Ju)y to 488,915000 kilowatt hours Both 

the Maritime Provinces and Ontario showed stbstantial decreases from last year in 

deliveries to electric beilers, but increases in Quebec, Manitoba and British Columbia 

more than offset these reductions and the total was up by 18 per cent. 
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DELIVERIES TO ELECTRIC BOILERS 

404,645 67,044 
415,106 65,055 
304,742 96,263 

4 1 474 9 099 29,765 3,349,454 853,090 

.... 

65,164 
65,189 
59,714 

67,545 
61,822 

488,915 
502,006 
414,138 

2,177 
2,172 

(3) 
1,3.57 
5,089 
1,892 

5,000 
4,258 

(4) 
15,645 
16,376 
10,903 

258,571 
166,535 

4,402 
4,339 
3,937 

4 
5 
5 

4,963 
4,832 
4,192 

4,516 
4,092 

424 
380 
338 

3,218 
3,089 

/ No allowance is made for the effect of holidays )  -Sufdays or Saturiays etc. 
3/ New Brunswick only.. 	4/ Manitoba only. 



1.6,922 1,344,646 
1.7,047 1,3.93,820 
59,377 1,321,545 
13,203 1,267 9 776 
14,982 :1,304,893 
58,889 1 9 245,659 
59,301 1,270,867 

.1.5,916 
3,]90 
)0 .V 580 4I,Q96 
32,686 3,394,955 

1,411,097 

1,299,627 
1. 5, 389,638 
1,355,475 
1,375,537 
1,354,928 

xl, 361., 307 

.10L97 ,44 

MQnt 

STATISTICS CANADA LIBPAP.Y 
BBLIOTHEQUE STTISTlQUE CANADA 

1010683791 OUTPUT OF CENTRAL ELECTRIC STATIONS 
(Thousands of Kilowatt Hours) 

1936 

January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
Jun. 
July 

September 
October 
November 
December 

1,413,918 
1 9  325,1.33 
1,388,697 
1,329,489 
1,271,015 
1,198,232 
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OUTPUT LESS E XPORTS AND DELIVERIES TO ELECTRIC BOILERS 

January .045 1,052,123 1,2 
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